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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 23

 3,232 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 506 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 39 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,777 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,777 

 2,032 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 923 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 481 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELI SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E. OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA SEAN GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PETER PHILIPPOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK G. TANSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUEEN MAKKEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WNTZ JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY ROUNDTREE (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,462 

Unrecorded  315 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 24

 4,717 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 306 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,047 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,047 

 3,219 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 962 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 333 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BEBE S. ZAMRUDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBI H. ZAMRUDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRUADA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARA S. TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARMIN BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA MEJIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS INPERATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.R. BOB DOBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FRIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN YOUNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ BUNION AMADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WHINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINEARIEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOHAMED ZAMRUDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON E. TIMKAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICK REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LATIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KAHLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HENDRICK JR. (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,555 

Unrecorded  492 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 25

 3,447 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 248 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,714 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,714 

 2,242 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 855 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 288 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABDULLAH NAZEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRAHAM J KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA LEE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LESHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD L. WIEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHEWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KATIJA GRBIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATIAN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL A O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PARENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMMEL GOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN HAWKING (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY MCLOUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUNO GASAI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,416 

Unrecorded  298 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 26

 4,451 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 418 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,895 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,895 

 2,873 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,177 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 447 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 A. KIRKE BARTLEY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT F. PENNISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY A SWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAISE PASCAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAISE PASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS GRANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHEL LAURENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KORZEWIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERRY IANNECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A. SCORPE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DICKINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN GONZALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW L. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LUCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT MAGIVOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY MELILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA D. LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PALMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DIPADOVA SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEANN SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEJSNIES BAINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 26

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,540 

Unrecorded  355 

Assembly District 27

 2,339 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 300 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,665 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,665 

 1,809 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 505 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 155 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDA L. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. SNYTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BLONDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRETT ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASTRIOT KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON CAMERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE SINGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALT HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MATT HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MCNICHOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMEEK WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY ROUNDTREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,504 

Unrecorded  161 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 28

 2,511 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 320 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,850 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,850 

 1,776 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 626 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 258 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 ANDREA ZIGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETHAMY ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMION BURVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PATRICK MOYNAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FORREST KUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL E MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGAN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY MASON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER M. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BAR NATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,700 

Unrecorded  150 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 29

 4,251 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 242 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 41 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,534 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,534 

 3,865 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 189 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 61 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALICIA HYNDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHME ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE E SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HORATIO SPARKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLEY LANOIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE LEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LONNIE BROWN II (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE BRODERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 3 MUNIR AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NALIKA SORENA (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOVA M. FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HUNTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,139 

Unrecorded  395 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 30

 2,289 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 285 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,592 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,592 

 1,592 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 585 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 237 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANDREW M. ARCESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIANNA CASZATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MCANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLARK QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M. RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MCNABEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE KENNEDY SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED T. KURZAWA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL SALOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZE CHUEN (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY MORRELL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,446 

Unrecorded  146 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 31

 2,137 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 174 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,336 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,336 

 1,975 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 162 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 45 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHME ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE FALIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE E. SAMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KLEEN SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILAN TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM H. MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,201 

Unrecorded  135 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 32

 2,801 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 193 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,023 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,023 

 2,685 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 98 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 35 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BRUCE COPNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS REINFROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VENEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA D WEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HAMMOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MOSSOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER NARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESILE JEREH ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH S JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN WILLS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY BEAMON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,835 

Unrecorded  188 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 33

 5,644 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 232 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,896 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,896 

 4,068 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 934 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 351 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 B. JOSEPH BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON T BRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON T DAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VENEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SERGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BELIZARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUES LEANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN H. SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARE CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUHAMMED ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MUNIR AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FARIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY BEAMON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,382 

Unrecorded  514 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 34

 2,034 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 151 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,204 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,204 

 1,665 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 283 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 111 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BARRY KRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN R. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MORNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BAYRUNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAIME RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN K. ZWIEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH KWASNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ROSENBLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,076 

Unrecorded  128 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 35

 1,787 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 307 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,118 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,118 

 1,713 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 211 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 53 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADAM EDENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTWAVN GAVINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN VOLASCES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES C. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HELMS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,992 

Unrecorded  126 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 36

 2,233 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 153 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 23 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,409 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,409 

 1,711 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 333 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 135 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANDREW SULLIVAN ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 B SHAMUS O'DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER WALTER STRUNGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA G. CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA KIRSCHENBAUM STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRAUNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KADAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENNZRO SAVASTMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD DAVID KORNGAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES INQUENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOELLE LURGVIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN - CARLOS RESTRPO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH FEISENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON KOZOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE KNOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS DUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA CONSTANZA CHEMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA SKLARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRIAIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL REVENAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE TREADWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK CHRISTOPHER LEMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP NEUMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP SMALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRET DRAHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD C. BA-ON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 36

 1 RICHARD OSUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT NAPOLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE VACCARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED TRAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER OCON (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY CHENG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,233 

Unrecorded  176 

Assembly District 37

 2,382 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 119 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 41 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,542 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,542 

 1,968 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 297 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 105 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALLISON LIAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA Y. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA JANL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LONDIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELEN HO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE ADAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY PEDRAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH P. THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS CHESEBROUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FLORIEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MIRAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL PUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY LIMONGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE STAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,402 

Unrecorded  140 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 38

 1,648 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 99 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 22 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,769 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,769 

 1,183 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 306 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 164 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BRIAN STUDLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M. RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS GIGANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J DUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PRYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMI NAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DOWD (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,673 

Unrecorded  96 

Assembly District 39

 1,692 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 83 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,801 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,801 

 1,408 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 233 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 56 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN M. MESKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED ARMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,705 

Unrecorded  96 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Assembly District 40

 1,933 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 164 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,111 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,111 

 1,426 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 455 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 125 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ADRIANA VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KWANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN MOSSOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,016 

Unrecorded  95 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 51,528 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 4,300 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 455 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  56,283 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  56,283 

 39,210 RICHARD A. BROWN (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,134 RICHARD A. BROWN (REPUBLICAN)

 3,440 RICHARD A. BROWN (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 A. KIRKE BARTLEY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDULLAH NAZEER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADA GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM EDENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRAHAM J KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANA VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDA L. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT F. PENNISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA HYNDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON LIAO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREA ZIGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. ARCESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SULLIVAN ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA Y. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA LEE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTWAVN GAVINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 B SHAMUS O'DONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 B. JOSEPH BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA FINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY A SWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY KRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEBE S. ZAMRUDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN M. MESKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETHAMY ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBI H. ZAMRUDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHME ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHME ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLAISE PASCAL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 BLAISE PASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON T BRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON T DAVES (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN STUDLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIANNA CASZATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE COPNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRUADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN GRANT (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARA S. TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN R. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN VOLASCES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE E SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES C. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MORNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS REINFROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BAE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER WALTER STRUNGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA JANL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLYDE VENEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA G. CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS GRANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAMION BURVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA KIRSCHENBAUM STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PATRICK MOYNAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARMIN BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. SNYTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BLONDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KWANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SERGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA D WEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA MEJIA (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 ED ARMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE GATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRAUNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD HAMMOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELI SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KADAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BAYRUNS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC GARNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHEL LAURENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE FALIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FORREST KUTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS INPERATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LESHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LONDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENNZRO SAVASTMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE E. SAMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MCANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BELIZARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD DAVID KORNGAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARVEY DENT (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELEN HO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HORATIO SPARKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD L. WIEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 IVAN MOSSOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.R. BOB DOBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUES LEANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAIME RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CLARK QUINN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JAMES E. OBRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES INQUENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KORZEWIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRETT ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER NARMA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JERRY IANNECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESILE JEREH ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE ADAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FRIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL E MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL LANDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOELLE LURGVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A. SCORPE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DICKINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN M. RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHEWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN YOUNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA SEAN GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN - CARLOS RESTRPO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN GONZALES (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY PEDRAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN MCNABEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASTRIOT KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 KATE RICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH FEISENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH S JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH P. THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN H. SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN RILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KLEEN SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE KENNEDY SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON CAMERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON KOZOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLEY LANOIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE KNOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE LEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS CHESEBROUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ BUNION AMADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LONNIE BROWN II (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAS DUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE SINGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALT HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WHINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARE CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA KATIJA GRBIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J. BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA CONSTANZA CHEMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATIAN FAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW L. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE BRODERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGAN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN K. ZWIEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA SKLARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICAH KWASNIK (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL A O'REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRIAIL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 MICHAEL LUCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MATT HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL REVENAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINEARIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILAN TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED T. KURZAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MOHAMED ZAMRUDEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUHAMMED ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 6 MUNIR AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NALIKA SORENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE TREADWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELSON E. TIMKAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS GIGANTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS PETER PHILIPPOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOVA M. FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT MAGIVOIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK CHRISTOPHER LEMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK G. TANSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PATRICK REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL SALOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY MASON (WRITE-IN)

 6 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER FLORIEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J DUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER M. HARGROVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 4 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP NEUMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP SMALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRET DRAHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUEEN MAKKEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH RICHARDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY MELILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA D. LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD C. BA-ON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LATIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD OSUNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PALMA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 RICHARD PARENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PRYOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DIPADOVA SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KAHLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MIRAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT NAPOLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMMEL GOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEANN SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN WILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH BADER GINSBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL PUCCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMI NAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MCNICHOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BAR NATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY HUNTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY LIMONGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN HAWKING (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ROSENBLOOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE VACCARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE MELENDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZE CHUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMEEK WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED TRAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEJSNIES BAINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY MCLOUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE STAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FARIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS J HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WNTZ JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIMOTHY ROUNDTREE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM DOWD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER OCON (WRITE-IN)

 116 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERONICA ESCOBAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 2 WESLEY BEAMON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

District Attorney (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:32:13AM

Total for District Attorney (Queens) - Queens County

 1 WESLEY CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM H. MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HELMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HENDRICK JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUNO GASAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY MORRELL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  52,277 

Unrecorded  4,006 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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